

## 2020 GREAT LAKES REGION SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Owner's Forum Sponsorship Investment: \$2,500	<ul> <li>Sponsor all owner council events in states of Illinois, Indiana, Michigan, and Wisconsin</li> <li>Signage at each regional All-Industry events</li> <li>Company name and/or logo on all regional event marketing materials</li> <li>Company name and logo (with linked URL) on www.dbiaglr.org</li> <li>Option to display company marketing materials at All-Industry events</li> <li>One Free admission to all regional events</li> </ul>
Premium Sponsorship Investment: \$1,500	<ul> <li>Sponsors regional, all industry events conducted in states of Illinois, Indiana, Michigan and Wisconsin</li> <li>Signage at each regional All-Industry event</li> <li>Company name and logo (with linked URL) on <a href="www.dbiaglr.org">www.dbiaglr.org</a></li> <li>Integrate Premium Sponsor social mediaw/DBIA-GLR</li> <li>Option to display company marketing materials at all events</li> <li>Four admissions to each regional Annual meeting</li> <li>Four admissions to all Chapter Events in your area</li> </ul>
Gold Sponsor Investment: \$750	<ul> <li>Company name and logo (with linked URL) on www.dbiaglr.org</li> <li>Two admissions to the Annual Meeting</li> <li>Two admissions to a chapter event of your choosing</li> <li>Integrate Premium Sponsor social mediaw/DBIA-GLR</li> <li>Signage at each regional All-Industry event</li> </ul>
Silver Sponsor Investment: \$500	<ul> <li>Company name and logo (with linked URL) on www.dbiaglr.org</li> <li>One Admission to the annual meeting</li> <li>Integrate Premium Sponsor social mediaw/DBIA-GLR</li> <li>Signage at each regional All-Industry event</li> </ul>
Website Sponsor Investment: \$300	<ul> <li>Company name and logo (with linked URL) on <a href="www.dbiaglr.org">www.dbiaglr.org</a></li> <li>Integrate Premium Sponsor social mediaw/DBIA-GLR</li> </ul>
Student Chapter Sponsor Investment: \$1,000	<ul> <li>Company name and logo (with linked URL) on www.dbiaglr.org</li> <li>Two admissions to the Annual Meeting</li> <li>Benefitsstudent chapters and DBIA Student Competition</li> </ul>

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT OF DBIA-GLR

For more information, contact:admin@dbiaglr.org